Technology / Chargers / Power banks

Urban Vitamin Compton RCS plastic/alu 10.000 mah

powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.841
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (952)

Compton’s magnetic technology effortlessly snaps onto your iPhone 12 and up, as well as new-

generation Android phones, ensuring a seamless connection for lightning-fast 15W charging. Need a

quick boost to get you through the day? Compton supports lightning-speed 20W fast charging via its

Type-C port, both for replenishing the powerbank itself and supercharging your device. It couldn't be

simpler - just click Compton onto your phone, and watch the magic happen! Our intelligent design

automatically initiates charging the moment it's attached, ensuring your devices are always juiced up

when you need them. We believe in quality that endures, which is why Compton is equipped with a
high-quality 10.000 mah 100% cobalt battery that will last up to 1200 cycles. . This powerhouse lasts

longer and performs better than ordinary lithium batteries, giving you reliable, long-lasting power. IS KG!
Made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled aluminium and ABS.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Urban Vitamin
Black

10,2

7
10,2x7x1,4cm
188

32

60

60

5

60 x 60 mm

Pad print

item back

black

#3D332B

1,4

16

9,8

2,8
16x9,8x2,8cm
Current

Recycled ABS, Recycled Aluminium
CHN

true

298

33,5

21,1

24,9
33,5x21,1x24,9cm
9,5

10

true

Li-poly

130

2

Digital Print 2, Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

true



