Urban Vitamin Compton RCS plastic/alu 10.000 mah powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.841 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (952)

Compton's magnetic technology effortlessly snaps onto your iPhone 12 and up, as well as new-generation Android phones, ensuring a seamless connection for lightning-fast 15W charging. Need a quick boost to get you through the day? Compton supports lightning-speed 20W fast charging via its Type-C port, both for replenishing the powerbank itself and supercharging your device. It couldn't be simpler – just click Compton onto your phone, and watch the magic happen! Our intelligent design automatically initiates charging the moment it's attached, ensuring your devices are always juiced up when you need them. We believe in quality that endures, which is why Compton is equipped with a high-quality 10.000 mah 100% cobalt battery that will last up to 1200 cycles. . This powerhouse lasts longer and performs better than ordinary lithium batteries, giving you reliable, long-lasting power. Made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled aluminium and ABS.





General information	
Brand	Urban Vitamin
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	10,2
Item Width CM	7
Item Dimensions	10,2 x 7 x 1,4 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	188
Outer Carton Qty	32
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	60 x 60 mm
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item back
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Item Height CM	1,4
Item Box Length CM	16
Item Box Width CM	9,8
Item Box Height CM	2,8
Item Box Dimensions	16 x 9,8 x 2,8 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Recycled ABS, Recycled Aluminium
Countries of Origin	CHN
Есо	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	298
Outer Carton Length CM	33,5
Outer Carton Width CM	21,1
Outer Carton Height CM	24,9
Outer Carton Dimensions	33,5 x 21,1 x 24,9 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9,5
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10
Batteries	true
Battery Type	Li-poly
Battery Weight Gr	130
No of batteries	2
All Print Codes	Digital Print 2, Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Print Code Default	Pad Print
Variable Data Printing	true
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true